

(1)

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.**

Civil Application No. 7569 of 2010

(In Writ Petition No. 6659 of 2008)

(Balasaheb Vishwanath Inze & others

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>.....</p> <p>Mr. P.R. Nangre, Advocate, for the applicants</p> <p>Mr. K.G. Patil, Assistant Government Pleader, for non-applicant nos.1 and 3.</p> <p>Mr. S.S. Rathi, Advocate, for non-applicant no.4.</p> <p>.....</p> <p>CORAM : B.R. GAVAI & R.M. BORDE, JJ.</p> <p>DATE : 9TH DECEMBER 2010</p> <p>1. In so far as prayer for intervention is concerned, the same shall be considered at the stage of final hearing of Writ Petition No. 6659 of 2008.</p>

